
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Abernathy Harry

Spartan Group Holdings, 

LLC habernathy@spartansr7.com 4695257538 (469) 525-7538

Engineering, construction, 

supply materials DBE; MBE

2 Akuffo Millicent

OA PROPERTY 

DEVELOPERS millicent@oaprop.com 469-427-1170 8503221070

commercial concrete 

maintenance MBE; SBA (8a); WBE
3 Anderson Jason PCBM jason@parkcbm.com 972-636-2260 2146878698 We support all trades MBE
4 Avilla Ninnette TACO Y NO LLORES info@tacoynollores.com (956)551-0769 Catering Services

5 Bell Rhondie Big Hit Creative rhondie@bighitcreative.com 9728507312

Promotional Products, 

Apparel, Graphic Design, 

Video

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

6 Caballero Jathan

Regional Hispanic 

contractors association jathan@regionalhca.org 8063925966 (806) 392-5966 Business opportunities None

7 Carter Latitia

Euphoria Bridal / Advance 

Hospitality Uniforms

euphoriabridalboutique@gmail

.com 214 734 5140 214 527-6621

Clothing & Durable Medical 

Equipment and Supplies MBE

8 Carter Michael

All-In Marine Construction 

and Maintenance LLC allinmarine17@gmail.com 9725155478 9725155478

Marine Construction, 

Demolition,Welding DBE; WBE

9 Choo Caleb AACPA calebchoo1999@gmail.com 4694873795 Association MBE
10 Coots Emmit Stooc G.C. emmit@stoocgc.com (214)250-2109 GC- Building Constrcution MBE, SBE, HUB, TERO

11 Cortez Erick

Global Master Planning 

LLC- GMP Design Build -

Mgt

erick@globalmasterplanning.co

m 9726729888 9726729888 Concrete, demo, drainage. None

12 Cruz Ana UMGA Logistics Inc anacruz@umgalogistics.com 214-333-8158 469-510-0018

Transportation, Disposal, 

Recycling

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE
13 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certifcation agency None

14 Eastep Clint Arrow Building Solutions clint@arrowusa.co 2144354194 2144354194

General construction, Utility 

work including fiber, & 

boring, rebar supplier, 

precast supplier DBE; MBE

15 Egbosimba Ikenna

Business Intelligent 

Solutions, LLC ikenna@solutions-bi.com 5017862909 5017862909

Business Intelligence, Data 

Analytics, Enterprise Data 

Warehousing MBE

16 Enemo Ekene

KenHome Automation 

Incorporated ekene@khasync.com 469-773-0111 4697730111 All None

17 Fields Monica Big Tide Trucking Inc bigtidetrucking@gmail.com 945-264-7476 945-264-7476 Trucking

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

18 Garber Megan Lasalle network mgarber@lasallenetwork.com 214-613-0974 6416605177 IT contingent staffing None
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19 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions

20 Gill Barbara

Gill Digital 

Services/SafeCampus+ bgill@gilldigital.com 214-808-3950 214-808-3950

EXPERTS IN BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS, PPE.  

INFECTIOUS DISEASE 

PREVENTION AND 911 

EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

SOUTIONS WBE

21 Gonzales Mark

Trinity Enterprise Group, 

LLC mark@tegroup.biz 2147856741 2147040037

Branded Promo Items & 

Branded Apparel DBE; MBE

22 Gonzalez Jesse Barricades Plus

jgonzales@barricadesplustx.co

m 2142927952 2142927952

Traffic Control, Signage, 

Stripping, Parking lot 

sweeping, and Product sales DBE; MBE

23 Gonzalez Jesse Barricades Plus

j3gonzales@barricadesplustx.c

om 2142927952 2142927952

Traffic Control, Signage, 

Stripping, Parking lot 

sweeping, and Product sales DBE; MBE

24 Gonzalez Teresa Ragle, Inc. tgonzalez@ragleinc.com 424-264-3400
25 Goosen Justin Solarcraft jgoosen@solarcraft.net 214-471-7453

26 Guitierrez Julie Core CMCI julie@corecmci.com (214)810-5532

Design/Build/Manage/Muni

cipal Construction, Bong 

Program, Owner's 

Representative

27 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10K Small 

Businesses/Dallas College natasha.harris@dcccd.edu 214-860-5928 214-354-1199

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses is an investment None

28 Herrara Rosemary Aflac

rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.co

m 972-267-5086 Benefits Advisor
29 Jacoby Dede Demolition Specialties dede@demotx.com 9032749141 9032749141 Demolition WBE

30 Johnson Josh 10KSB Goldman Sachs

josh.johnson@dallascollege.ed

u 214-860-5920

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses is an investment 

to help small businesses 

grow and create jobs by 

providing greater access to 

education None
31 King Demetre Lodgelink dking@lodgelink.com 2106277417 2106277417 Travel None
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32 Kohli Arveen 11th Dimension Services

arveen.kohli@eleventh-

dimension.com 2489204724 2489104724

Technology Consulting 

services, Data, Cyber 

security, IT and Digital DBE; MBE; WBE

33 Laible Mark Technologent mark.laible@technologent.com 214-663-2395 IT

34 Macip Paul Mia General Contracting pmacip@mia-gc.com 337-519-6157 337-519-6157

Turn-key, design-build 

construction services; 

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE
35 Mack D. Dirty Jobs info@dmackjanitorial.com (469)971-5812 Janitorial Services

36 Malik Sunny Regions Bank sunny.malik@regions.com 469-682-2534 469-682-2534

Complete Suite of Banking 

Services None

37 Marsh Lorene Touch of Clean touchofclean03@gmail.com 4692639406 2147142756 CLEANING DBE; MBE; WBE
38 Mcguire Matt MW Logistics mmcguire@mwlogistics.com 972-825-6702

39 Miao Mei Prosperity Bank

mei.miao@prosperitybankusa.c

om 214-780-2750 972-754-1443

Business banking and 

lending None

40 Miller April TriVector Consulting amiller@tri-vector.com 682-553-5838 682-553-5838

CEI Inspections and Record 

Keeping DBE; SBA (8a); WBE

41 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 8179833492

Digital Transformation, 

System Integration, System 

Assessments,  App Dev, 

Project Management, Data 

& AI, Data Products MBE

42 Moore Margie

Regional Carriers Logistics, 

Inc. transport@rclinc.net 800-579-0697 214-235-2750 Trucking MBE

43 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3401 414-308-4501

Business Equipment 

Financing and Business None
44 Murugiah Rajesh Risun Solutions raj@risunsolutions.com 813-727-1762

45 Palmer Kim

PJM Construction LLC dba 

FoamWorks kim@pjmconstruct.com 972-499-6393 214-929-3867 concrete leveling SBA (8a)
46 Phillips Teri Lozano Paving LLC tphillips@lozanopaving.com 214-227-5132 7603777312 Flat Concrete Work MBE; WBE

47 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 214-562-8925 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate, 

Bus. Acquisitions, Partner 

Buyouts, Bus. Expansion, 

Commercial Equipment, 

Working Capital, Franchise. None
48 Qualls Doug AIMM doug.qualls@aimmus.com 813-507-2809
49 Reagan Jill Fleet-Lube jreagan@fleet-lube.com 214 802-9200 214 802-9200 On-site fuel services DBE; SBA (8a); WBE
50 Richardson Leigh Brain leigh@thebrainperformancece (214)329-9017

51 Russell Laurie

Superior Commercial 

Cleaning

info@superiorcommercialclean

.com 4699549905 4699548905 Janitorial MBE; WBE
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52 Rychlinski Elizabeth AWP Safety

elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety

.com 7372395567 7372395567 Traffic Control Services None

53 Sarikonda Sharath QntmLogic, LLC. sharaths@qntmlogic.com (918)261-0195 IT Staffing & Consulting

54 Seifert Eryn

XIT Paving and 

Construction, Inc. eryns@xitconst.com 9723519906 Earthwork, paving, utilities WBE

55 Stevenson Mike Building Maintenance LLC. mikes@membersltd.com (972)241-8131 214-650-6453

Construction Clean-up, 

Painting, Power Wash, 

Stonecare, Parking Lot 

Striping, Upholstery 

Cleaning, Window Washing

56 Sunkavalli Ram Tejas Utilities, LLC ram@tejasutilities.com 8178761982 2149896566

Water, sewer, Row 

preparation, Drill shafts, MBE; SBA (8a)

57 Thomas Sheena Lengo Strategic Partners sheena@lengofocus.com 972-866-4660 9728664660

MWBE Program 

Management & DMWBE 

Certification Management MBE; WBE

58 Triggs Starla JBJ Management starla@jbj-management.com 214.565.2020 405.245.2319

Sister Company - JL 

Imperium (Ready Mix 

Concrete) | JBJ Mgmt - 

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

59 Vadlamani Surya

CGI Technologies and 

Solutions Inc.

suryaprasad.vadlamani@cgi.co

m 214-668-5691 214-668-5691 IT services and software None

60 Van Houten Kent CPA kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net 817-266-6620 214-878-3545 Certified Public Accountant N/A

61 Vazquez Janet UMGA Logistics, Inc. janet@umgalogistics.com (214)333-8158 #106 214-800-9924

Open Top Services, Recycle, 

Trash Dry Van, Drop Trailer, 

Local, Regional, OTR MBE, WBE, SBE

62 Weston Ty Hawk Precast ty@hawkprecast.com (972) 547-6652

Verti-Crete Sound Walls and 

Verti-Block Retaining Walls None

63 Wilkins Chase KLP Construction Supply cw@klpsupply.com 8178947793 8178947793 Construction Supplies DBE; MBE; WBE

64 Woods Anthony CSI csi20181920@gmail.com 832-260-3718 8322603718

Private Investigator, Skip 

Tracing, Traffic Control DBE

65 Young Jeremy Hawk Construction LLC jeremy@hawkprecast.com 9725476652 9725476652

Verti-Crete Sound Walls and 

Verti-Block Retaining Walls None
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